DEUTSCHER SCHUTZENBUND

Bezirksmeisterschaft
Bogenschiel3en Halle

Schuitzenklasse
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2A
5D
4A
5B
18B
3C
4D
2B
1C
1A

. 6D

2C
1B

. 4C

4B
3D

6B
6A

Minihoffer Kai
Ehrlich Hartmut
Seelig Thomas
Scherner Thomas
Klotzblcher Peter
Haag Ulrich
Groner Alexander
Berendi Stefan
Denninghoff Markus
Pandurevic Dragan
Stein Frank

Risel Jirgen
Linxweiler Jochen
Riek Michael
Bottcher Michael
Frey Klaus

. 17C Kohler Roland

Burr Siegfried
Scharpf Reinhold

18A Muihlleitner Swen

. 17B Scheurer Andreas

17A Kohl Ralf

3A
2D
1D
5C
3B
5A

Stegmaier Ralph
Saali Mickael

Laux Dirk

Neuville Bart
Goldmann Thomas
Wanner Thomas

Damenklasse

© No s~ wDNPRE

8A
7C
9D
9B
8B
7D
8C
9A

Labsch Sylvia
Ifsen Heike
Kollmer Andrea
Jung Michaela
Barth Ute
Wanner Christine
Nawrath Sandra
Wengert Karin

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.10

SG Konigsbronn
SG Konigsbronn
RV Ohmenheim
SG Konigsbronn
SV Westhausen
SG Konigsbronn
BSC Goppingen
SV Mogglingen
SG Konigsbronn
BSC Geislingen
BSC Geislingen
BSC Geislingen
BSC Strafl3dorf
BSC StrafRdorf
SSV Steinheim
BSC Deggingen
SG Bartenbach
ZV Sontheim
BSC Geislingen
BSC StraRdorf
SG Bartenbach
SG Bartenbach
BSC StrafRdorf
BSC Stral3dorf
SV Mogglingen
BSC Stral3dorf
RV Ohmenheim
SV StralRdorf

SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.11

BSC Geislingen
BSC Goppingen
SG Heidenheim
SV Westhausen
SG Lorch

SV StralRdorf
BSC Deggingen
RV Ohmenheim

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

D1 D2

270
259
257
252
250
255
247
243
253
248
248
247
239
237
252
241
239
254
236
232
216
236
223
203
206
210
164
110

258
263
262
265
265
259
261
262
249
254
252
252
256
256
239
249
242
225
225
223
239
214
222
211
192
181
182
114

D1 D2

265
261
252
235
208
217
182
116

277
262
266
230
237
188
149
139

D3 D4 Total
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528
522
519
517
515
514
508
505
502
502
500
499
495
493
491
490
481
479
461
455
455
450
445
414
398
391
346
224

D4 Total
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542
523
518
465
445
405
331
255



Schulerklasse A

4A
3A
3C
3B
4B
4C
3D
5B
5D
5A
. 5C
4D
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Santin Marco
Teilen Menno
Dogan Timor
Hertlen Markus
Rodeck Matthias
Schiff Patrick
Muiller Heiko
Potschke Dietmar
Panunzio Marcello
Volker Matthias
Fechner Daniel
Rohrbach Tobias

Schulerklasse A weibl.

6A
7A
7B
7C
6C

akrwbde

Rieger Anna
Kambach Natalie
Ullmann Jennifer
Durr Stefanie
Helleisz Lena

Schulerklasse B

1. 2A
2. 2B

Risel Stefan
Saali Tim

Schulerklasse B weibl.

1. 2C

Ullmann Ramona

Schulerklasse C

1. 1B
2. 1C

Noske Jens
Noske Lars

Schulerklasse C weibl.

1. 1A

Stein Viola

SpO Kennziffer:

SSV Steinheim
BSC Goppingen
SG Heidenheim
RV Ohmenheim
BSC Goppingen
BSC StralRdorf
SV Mogglingen
ZV Sontheim
ZV Sontheim
BSC Goppingen
SSV Steinheim
SV Mogglingen

SpO Kennziffer:

SG Heidenheim
SV Westhausen
BSC Deggingen
SSV Steinheim
SV Mdogglingen

SpO Kennziffer:

BSC Geislingen
BSC StraRdorf

SpO Kemaziffer:

BSC Deggingen

SpO Kennziffer:

BSC Deggingen
BSC Deggingen

SpO Kennziffer:

BSC Geislingen

6.10.20

6.10.21

6.10.22

6.10.23

6.10.24

6.10.25

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

D1 D2

250
252
247
222
196
148
184
155
163
176
119
118

250
236
235
225
204
197
161
178
166
102
133
133

D1 D2

251
241
190
159
116

244
247
134
162
128

D1 D2

215
154

0
0

D1 D2

150

0

D1 D2

231
86

0
0

D1 D2

221

0

D3 D4 Total

500
488
482
447
400
345
345
333
329
278
252
251

O O O 0O 0O O O o o o o o
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D3 D4 Total

495
488
324
321
244

o O O o o
o O O O o

D3 D4 Total
0 0 215
0 0 154

D3 D4 Total
0 0 150

D3 D4 Total
0 0 231
0 0 86

D3 D4 Total
0 0 221



Jugendklasse

9B Béottcher Florian
10B Briggl Dominik
11C Pétschke Lukas
10A Lawnick Tim

11A Riek David

8C Arbogast Markus
12A Strobel Marco
10C Giinzler Simon
10D Welling Jan

8D Wamsler Christian
. 11D Schermayer Fabian
8A Ullmann Oliver
8B Paulik Wolfgang
12B Kihner Moritz
12D Becker Nils

11B Mack Robin

13A Pestel Normann
9A Geller Johannes
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Jugendklasse weibl.

1. 14B Neher-Miitz Sophie
2. 14A Maier Jennifer
3. 14C Hontsch Maria

Juniorenklasse A

1. 6B Sellner Daniel

Juniorenklasse B

1D Horger Matthias

1A Glaser Steffen

1C Olschlager Michael
2C Staffen Tillmann

1B Guth Fabian

2A  Baumann Jirgen

3B Potschke Martin

2B Eger Timo

3C Chojnacki Andreas
3A Mannassee Jermaine
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SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.30

SSV Steinheim

SV Mogglingen

ZV Sontheim

ZV Sontheim

BSC StraRdorf

SG Heidenheim

SV Hohenmemmingen
SV Mergelstetten

SV Mergelstetten

BSC StralRdorf

RV Ohmenheim

BSC Deggingen

RV Ebnat

BSC Straf3dorf

SV Mergelstetten

SV Hohenmemmingen
SV StralRdorf

RV Ebnat

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.31

RV Ebnat
SV Hohenmemmingen
SV Westhausen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.40

RV Ebnat

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.42

ZV Sontheim
RV Ohmenheim
BSC Goppingen
RV Ebnat

SV Mogglingen
ZV Sontheim
ZV Sontheim
BSC StralRdorf
SG Heidenheim
BSC StralRdorf

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
Ms

MS
MS
MS

MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

D1 D2

243
240
215
218
229
205
211
189
169
176
165
162
136
150
126
109
110
133

242
227
248
245
221
214
164
172
187
176
149
149
171
152
146
118
116

0

D1 D2

179
165
136

168
165
142

D1 D2

153

161

D1 D2

273
238
208
206
229
199
168
163
128
149

262
217
205
203
175
185
213
163
190
122

D3 D4 Total
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D3
0
0
0

D3
0

D3
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485
467
463
463
450
419
375
361
356
352
314
311
307
302
272
227
226
133

D4 Total

0
0
0

347
330
278

D4 Total

0

314

D4 Total
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535
455
413
409
404
384
381
326
318
271



Juniorenklasse B weibl.

1.
2.
3.

4A Bladeck Annegret
4B Lawnick Sarah
4C Kurz Tatjana

Altersklasse
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6C Wallner Paul
7A Santin Reinhold
7B Haag Hans

8B Baumann Hans Werner

7D Lang Hans-Peter
9C Wittner Robert
9A Waibel Thomas
9B Llbcke Horst

8A Uhl Paul

7C Barth Wolfgang

. 10A Kulow Klaus-Jirgen

8C Olschlager Heinz

Damen Altersklasse

1
2
3.
4

13B Wittner Renate

14A Dieckmann Cornelia
13A Bundschuh Ute

13C Bruells Cornelia

Seniorenklasse
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12B Lowe Glnter

10B Elsner Ernst

11D Peischl Ernst

10C Baumgarten Klaus
11B Pdéss Richard

11A Pollak Dieter

12A Pompe Rudolf

10D Wabersich Adalbert
11C Mann Walter

12D Himmer Hans

SpO Kennziffer:

SV Mogglingen
ZV Sontheim
SSV Steinheim

SpO Kennziffer:

SG Gerstetten
SG Gerstetten
SV Mogglingen
ZV Sontheim
SV Hohenmemmingen
SG Gerstetten
ZV Sontheim
BSC StralRdorf
SV Mogglingen
SG Lorch

SG Lorch

BSC Goppingen

SpO Kennziffer:

SG Gerstetten
BSC Geislingen
BSC Straf3dorf
SG Konigsbronn

SpO Kennziffer:

SG Lorch

SG Heidenheim
SG Lorch

SG Lorch

RV Ebnat

SV Mogglingen
RV Ebnat

BSC StralRdorf
BSC StralRdorf
BSC Deggingen

6.10.43

6.10.50

6.10.51

6.10.60

MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
179 164 O 0 343
164 141 O 0 305
162 140 O 0 302

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
278 280 O 0 558
264 278 O 0 542
241 262 O 0 503
271 229 O 0 500
238 256 O 0 494
265 225 O 0 490
243 244 O 0 487
233 238 O 0 471
225 213 O 0 438
201 233 O 0 434
178 236 O 0 414
150 140 O 0 290

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
233 247 O 0 480
252 225 O 0 477
184 187 O 0 371
166 185 O 0 351

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
284 264 O 0 548
254 244 O 0 498
239 256 O 0 495
231 239 O 0 470
235 222 O 0 457
203 225 O 0 428
195 201 O 0 396
182 209 O 0 391
178 190 O 0 368
173 175 O 0 348



Damen Seniorenklasse

1. 14C Baumgarten Hilde

Schitzenklasse Comp.

11C Pratz Joachim
11D Menzel Bodo
13A Hermann Walter

13B Schaufelberger Peter
12B Ortlieb Ernst

12C Stark Joachim

11A Hontsch Heiko

12D Maier Hartmut

13C Zeeb Alex

. 12A Funk Joachim
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Damenklasse Comp.

10A Krug Regina
10B Titz Barbara
10C Pratz Andrea
10D Schaufelberger Susi

AP wDdPR

Jugendklasse Comp.

15A Ulm Benjamin
16A Dobsch Thilo
15C Schottky Felix
15B Metzler Tobias
16C Bladeck Ludwig
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Juniorenklasse Comp

1. 5C Schnepf Benjamin
2. 5A Fucker Frieder

3. 5D Hochstatter Julian
4. 5B Wittmann Stefan

11B Deppert/Labsch Steffen

16B Schaufelberger Achim

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.61

SG Lorch

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.10

SV Mergelstetten
SV Mergelstetten
RV Ebnat
BSC Geislingen
SV Mergelstetten
SV Mergelstetten
SG Herbrechtingen
SV Westhausen
SV Mergelstetten
SV Mergelstetten
SV Westhausen
SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.11
RV Ebnat
SV Mergelstetten
SV Mergelstetten
SV Mergelstetten
SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.30
SV Mogglingen
SV Mdogglingen
SV Mergelstetten
SV Mergelstetten
SV Mogglingen
SV Mergelstetten

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.40

SV Mergelstetten

SV Mergelstetten
RV Ohmenheim
SV Mergelstetten

MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

D1 D2

207

185

D1 D2

286
282
279
279
277
281
277
274
274
271
277

284
278
279
277
278
271
270
271
270
263
243

D1 D2

281
267
260
257

283
274
260
248

D1 D2

245
238
232
213
196
204

243
221
222
219
206
196

D1 D2
269 255

255
250
140

236
220
166

D3 D4 Total
0 0 392

D3 D4 Total

570
560
558
556
555
552
547
545
544
534
520

O O O OO0 O o oo o o
O O O OO O o o o oo

D3 D4 Total

564
541
520

505

o O o o
o O O o

D3 D4 Total

488
459
454
432
402

400

O O O O O o
O O O O O o

D3 D4 Total
0 0 524
0 0 491
0 0 470
0 0 306



Altersklasse Comp.

S e oA

15A Kleta Hans-Jirgen
16B Klimke Dieter

16A Hammer Manfred
15B Gabriel Karl-Heinz
15C Degner Joachim
15D Weber Helmut

Seniorenklasse Comp.

S e oA

17C Buchner Hans

16D Schefzik Anton

17B Mikula Karl Heinz
16C Buck Dieter

17A Barth Bernhard
17D Lapaczynski Giinter

Blankbogen Herren

o gk wbdE

14B Semmler Bernd
16B Petter Alfred
14C Becker Ulrich
15B Lanz Matthias
15D Borngréaber Otto
14D Noske Thomas

Blankbogen Damen

1. 16C Hagmeyer Rosemarie

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.50

SG Lorch

SG Herbrechtingen
BSC Geislingen
BSC Geislingen
SV Mergelstetten
SV Mogglingen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.60

SG Lorch

SG Lorch

SG Herbrechtingen
SV Mergelstetten
SV Mergelstetten
SV Mergelstetten

SpO Kennziffer: 6.26.10

SK WiRgoldingen
BSC Geislingen
BSC Deggingen
BSC Deggingen
BSC Goppingen
BSC Deggingen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.26.11

BSC Geislingen

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS

D1 D2

275
276
268
265
263
234

281
277
262
262
250
224

D1 D2

277
275
266
270
265
264

280
274
275
266
269
259

D1 D2

165
122
123
126
111

73

187
172
149
135
99
40

D1 D2

179

138

D3 D4 Total

556
553
530
527
513
458

O O O O o o
o O O O o o

D3 D4 Total

557
549
541
536
534
523

O O O O O o
o O O O o o

D3 D4 Total

352
294
272
261
210
113

O O O O o o
o O O O O O©o

D3 D4 Total
0 0 317



Mannschaft  Schitzenklasse

1. SG Konigsbronn 2A  Minihoffer Kai 528
5B  Scherner Thomas 517
1C  Denninghoff Markus 502 1547

2. BSC Geislingen 1A Pandurevic Dragan 502

6D  Stein Frank 500

2C Risel Jurgen 499 1501
3. BSC StralRdorf | 1B  Linxweiler Jochen 495

4C Riek Michael 493

2D  Saali Mickael 414 1402
4. SG Bartenbach 17C Kohler Roland 481

17B Scheurer Andreas 455

17A Kohl Ralf 450 1386
5. BSC Stra3dorf Il 18A Mihlleitner Swen 455

3A  Stegmaier Ralph 445

5C Neuville Bart 391 1291

Mannschaft  Schiilerklasse A

1. BSC Goppingen 3A  Teilen Menno 488

4B Rodeck Matthias 400

5A  Volker Matthias 278 1166
2. SV Mogglingen | 3D  Miiller Heiko 345

4D  Rohrbach Tobias 251

6C  Helleisz Lena 244 840

Mannschaft  Jugendklasse

1. BSC Stral3dorf | 11A Riek David 450

8D  Wamsler Christian 352

12B Kuhner Moritz 302 1104
2. SV Mergelstetten 10C Ginzler Simon 361

10D Welling Jan 356

12D Becker Nils 272 989
3. RV Ebnat 14B Neher-Miitz Sophie 347

8B  Paulik Wolfgang 307

9A  Geller Johannes 133 787



Mannschaft  Juniorenklasse A

1. ZV Sontheim

Mannschaft  Altersklasse

1. SG Gerstetten

2. SV Mogglingen |

3. BSC StraRdorf

Mannschaft  Seniorenklasse

1. SGlLorchl

1D
2A
3B

6C
7A
9C

7B
8A
11A

9B
10D
11C

12B
11D
10C

Mannschaft  Schitzenklasse Comp.

1. SV Mergelstetten

2. SG Herbrechtingen

3. SV Mergelstetten 2

4. BSC Geislingen

5. SV Mergelstetten 3

11C
13B
12B

16B
12C
17B

11D
12D
15C

11B

16A
15B

Horger Matthias
Baumann Jurgen
Potschke Martin

Wallner Paul
Santin Reinhold
Wittner Robert

Haag Hans
Uhl Paul
Pollak Dieter

Libcke Horst
Wabersich Adalbert
Mann Walter

Léwe Glnter
Peischl Ernst
Baumgarten Klaus

Pratz Joachim
Schaufelberger Peter
Ortlieb Ernst

Klimke Dieter
Stark Joachim
Mikula Karl Heinz

Menzel Bodo
Maier Hartmut
Degner Joachim

Deppert/Labsch
Steffen

Hammer Manfred
Gabiriel Karl-Heinz

16C Buck Dieter

13C
17A

Zeeb Alex
Barth Bernhard

535
384
381

558
542
490

503
438
428

471
391
368

548
495
470

570
555
552

553
547
541

560
544
513

556

530
527

536
534
534

1300

1590

1369

1230

1513

1677

1641

1617

1613

1604



Mannschaft  Jugendklasse Comp.

1. SV Mdogglingen |

2. SV Mergelstetten

15A
16A
16C

15C
15B
16B

Mannschaft  Juniorenklasse Comp

1. SV Mergelstetten

Mannschaft  Altersklasse Comp.

1. SGlLorchl

Mannschaft  Blankbogen Herren

1. BSC Deggingen

5C
5A
5B

17C
15A
16D

14C
15B
14D

Ulm Benjamin
Dobsch Thilo
Bladeck Ludwig

Schottky Felix
Metzler Tobias
Schaufelberger Achim

Schnepf Benjamin
Fucker Frieder
Wittmann Stefan

Buchner Hans
Kleta Hans-Jurgen
Schefzik Anton

Becker Ulrich
Lanz Matthias
Noske Thomas

488
459
402

454
432
400

524
491
306

557
556
549

272
261
113

1349

1286

1321

1662

646



